Startliste — Efterarsiegb 2021 Abent staavne

2021-10-17

Bane 1
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10

Bane 2
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
11:18

Bane 3
10:18
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16

Bane 4
10:00
10:04
10:08

Jesper Kristiansen
Joakim llsing Sgrensen
Jesper David Jensen
Claus Cederberg

Emil lllemann Andreasen
Morten Ploug

Anna Zol

Mogens Hagedorn
Jonas Isaksen
Roland Dumong

Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen

Jan Frank Nielsen
Allan Grundsge
Jakub Jirasek

Vera Mullerova
Michael Galthen Ibsen
Irina Kupiyanova
Morten Banke

Anders Jonsson
Michael Nygaard Mgller
Jens Balslev

Hanne Fogh

Peter Dyrsting

Lars Lyngso

Gregers Jogrgensen
Christian Olsen

Claus Odgaard

Jan Eg Pedersen

Leif Pedersen

Martin Schwartz
Carsten Mogensen
Ernst Poulsen

Finn Lindstrgm

Klaus Nielsen

Frank Rasmussen
Jes Rossen Johansen
Kaj Isaksen

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Henrik Albahn

Kathrine Dyrsting Sandvang

Kurt Thuesen
Michael Hjorth
Ove Jakobsen

11325 meter

OK Melfar
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Ballerup OK
Viking Atletik
Ballerup OK

9025 meter
OK73

Sollergd OK
Lyngby OK

OK JST Birkergd
Sollergd OK
FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
AMOK

7950 meter
Farum OK

FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
AMOK

Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

FSK Orientering
FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK

OK73

OK ST Birkerad
FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
Kage OK
AMOK

Lyngby OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad

OK Snab
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK

FIF Hillerad

6900 meter
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Farum OK

MeOS 2021-10-15 11:08:01, Bane 1, (1/4)

Start
8633219
8016659
8482019
7680504
8008529
721122

Start
250038
8268904
2056747
501274
8645149
347482
14199972
2016470

Start
8016642
1413389
202011
364988
888947
435303
364985
7011222
1407785
1406279
8620940
8201972
407763
8002533
2112887
343740
2112883
8103014
8640543
1408242
8079015
1112143
8090467
550529
888950
1422376

Start
2049952
1170297
308064



10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
11:08

Bane 5
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:46
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06

Bane 6
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10

Saren Sloth

Diana Cederberg
Lucrezia Biasutti
Christian Mikkelsen
Martin Hjorth

Mikkel Merkelsen
Kamma Aglund Andersen
Ronnie Hjorth

Lars Basballe

Tore Linde

Karina Isaksen
Jimmy Hoen
Malene Lakke
Jonas Blomgyvist
Maria Douglas

Jan Kristoffersen
Ida Marie Hansen
Jgrn Mouritzen
Preben Kristensen
Jagrgen Skaarup
Nina Sloth Nielsen
Henrik Kleffel
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Mette Hvene Rasmussen
Niels Aaby

Jens Peter Gundorf
Claus Bgrsting
Annette Bonde
Bjarne B. Jensen
Hugo Frederiksen
Lise Ngrgaard

Erik Roslyng

Pia Bjerg Petersen
Carl-dJohan Rosenberg
Marek Mir-Mackiewicz
Tine Renn Jstergaard
Gunner Jgrgensen
Birgitte Birck

Knud Lykking

Jargen Luxhgj
Charlotte Grauert
Kirsten Nymann Petersen
Kaj Rostvad

Bodil M. Mortensen
Ulla Baden

Erik Krogh

Sven Wodschow
Anne Andersen

Gitte Grauert

Saren A. Nielsen
Kristen Bonnen

FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
AMOK

Uden klub
Ballerup OK
AMOK

OK ST Birkergd
Ballerup OK

FSK Orientering
Sellergd OK

5500 meter
Lyngby OK
Ballerup OK
Jernbanefritid
Helsinggr SOK
FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
Uden klub
Fredensborg OK
OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
Uden klub
Sollergd OK
Kolding OK
Ballerup OK
Jernbanefritid
OK JST Birkergd
Herlufsholm OK
Ballerup OK
Jernbanefritid
OK73

OK Roskilde

4800 meter
FSK Orientering
Sollergd OK
FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
OK73

Allergd OK
OK73

Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK
OK JST Birkergd
Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

Kolding OK
OK West
AMOK
Ballerup OK
Helsinggr SOK
Ballerup OK

MeOS 2021-10-15 11:08:01, Bane 4, (2/4)

202341
750619
364986
364993
1170281
1052008
8033387
7000607
501140
364982

Start
9200994
2086036
302132
208234
8625632
8633623
364994
1402981
241901
500108
364989
9111254
8008900
1408245
8002523
8646091
407166
8640550
1422375
8323159
1210469

Start
330684
364990
1210292
2119079
2089958
40402
8626197
9200942
1413400
8009115
8009139
8631595
432496
364991
8270358
1060594
2108401
1408226
8143225
1210290



11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20

Bane 7
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:46
10:50
10:54
10:58
11:02

Bane 8
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50

Bane 9
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58

Bane 10
11:00
11:02
11:04

Rolf Andersen
Emil Olesen

Ellen Kiihn Jensen
Hanne Frost
Jargen Jensen

Inge Christiansen
Eva Konring Olesen
Kristine Bihrmann
Line Bisgaard
Marianne Krowicki
Johanne Lind

Mette Seir Hansen
Karsten Funder
Poul Gregersen
Henning Lgwenstein
Mogens Jargensen
Karl Aage Hald

Kurt Jespersen

Per Christoffersen
Flemming Larsen
Ulrik Danneskiold-Samsge

Jorn Andreasen
Frank Sandgren
Annelise Hansen
Lise Bertram
Elsa Bratholm
E'lisa Sgrensen
Marie Krogsgaard
Marianne Lykking
Kirsten Truelsen
Steffen Nilsson
Bent Mortensen
Govert Heede
Lise Kolte

Ulla Valnert

Leo Mathiesen
Kirsten Olsen
Inge Madsen
Finn Hultengren
Finn Olsen

Anton Kupriyanova
Linda Rotovnik

Trine Hershgj

Rasmus Storm Lyngsg

Karen Marie @rsted
Lisa Barsting
Hanne Bech

AMOK

FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Helsinggr SOK

4175 meter
AMOK

FIF Hillerad
OK73

Ballerup OK
Jernbanefritid
Ballerup OK
Helsinggr SOK
FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK
FSK Orientering
Jernbanefritid
Ballerup OK
Helsinggr SOK
Farum OK

3650 meter
OK73
Jernbanefritid
FIF Hillerad
Helsinggr SOK
OK73
Jernbanefritid
Helsinggr SOK
OK73

Ballerup OK
Kgge OK
OK73

Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering
OK73
Jernbaneffritid
Sollergd OK
OK73

Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde

5175 meter
Jernbanefritid
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK

3600 meter
Odense OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK73

MeOS 2021-10-15 11:08:01, Bane 6, (3/4)

1101952
8002528
202087

1428720
8016657

Start
2061665
8631605
1452127
8008513
440267
1290555
7300218
8656159
1411619
202355
8631620
407734
302097
1060586
8016658
2117593

Start
434070
348373
9201766
239241
246404
302057
308171
40508
1009727
407116
8009110
249318
407733
302193
2134101
250026
2074617
308067
302041

Start
1411133
2134104
681773
1426048

Start

1450251
1421514
2117590



MeOS 2021-10-15 11:08:01, Bane 10, (4/4)

11:06 Frans Qrsted Odense OK 1417057

11:08 llsabe Bgrsting Herlufsholm OK 445589
11:10 Mette Jeppsen Uden klub 364987
Bane 11 3000 meter Start
10:06 Marco Costa FSK Orientering 2006479
10:08 Rune Cederberg Ballerup OK 202099
10:10 Helgard Olsen AMOK 202066
10:12 Inge K. Kristoffersen Ballerup OK 440894
Bane 12 3025 meter Start
10:00 Mads Storm Lyngse Allergd OK 308107
10:02 Freja Baek Staugaard Uden klub 245022

10:04 Villads Posch OK West 364992



